
Phone:

AMHA PRICE LIST/CUSTOMER WORK ORDER

PLEASE MAKE PAYMENTS IN US FUNDS. DO NOT SEND CASH

AMHA  5601 - S Interstate 35 W - Alvarado TX 76009
Effective Date:01/01/2020

Member No: Phone:

Card No:    Exp Date:       /         

ACH: Routing #:                              Account #:

Signature:

WO Total:

PLEASE MAKE PAYMENTS IN US FUNDS. DO NOT SEND CASH

Name On Card:                                                          CVV:

ALL US RESIDENTS SUBJECT TO 3.5% CREDIT CARD FEE 

Pay by: Check, Money Order, Credit Card, Bank ACH 

Member No:

Address:

Name:

City, St,Zip:

Country:

Email:

USA Canada/Mexico International QTY Total

Annual Membership - includes Spouse 70.00 70.00 70.00
Spouse name if Applicable:
3rd Member or Subsequent in Household 35.00 35.00 35.00

MASS Associate  (Non - AMHA horse owners only) 70.00 70.00 70.00
MYOU Y th M b hi *P i t N  d Bi thd t  b l 10 00 10 00 10 00

( US FUNDS ONLY ) 

ADULT Membership is required for all registry work

Annual Membership

MYOU Youth Memberships *Print Names and Birthdates below 10.00 10.00 10.00

Youth Name and Birthdate:
Youth Name and Birthdate:
Youth Name and Birthdate:

MYRC Replacement Cards (Membership, Amateur, Open, Youth) 5.00 5.00 5.00

USA Canada/Mexico International QTY Total

3 Year Membership - include Spouse's name above if applicable 210 00 210 00 210 00

3 Year Membership

Replacment Type: ____  Name:

3 Year Membership - include Spouse's name above if applicable 210.00 210.00 210.00
3 Year 3rd member or Subsequent in household 105.00 105.00 105.00

Price QTY Total

RCFM Birth to 4 months 25.00
RLFM Over 4 months to 8 months 30.00
RLLM Over 8 months to 12 months 35.00
RYRM Over 12 months to 24 months 45.00
R2YM Over 24 months 60.00

Registration Applications

R2YM Over 24 months 60.00
RGEM Gelding 10.00

Photo Submision Form Per Horse Via Email 10.00
Price Non-Member QTY Total

OTRM Owner transfer within 6 months 20.00 40.00
OTLM Owner transfer over 6 months 30.00 60.00
OTGM Owner transfer - Gelding 15.00 30.00

Price Non-Member QTY TotalTemporary To Permanent Registration 

Transfers

TPMM Temporary to Permanent within 6 months - Mare 25.00 50.00
TPMR Temporary to Permanent over 6 months - Mare 50.00 50.00
TPSM Temporary to Permanent within 6 months - Stallion 60.00 110.00
TPSR Temporary to Permanent over 6 months - Stallion 120.00 120.00
TPGM Temporary to Permanent within 6 months - Gelding 10.00 20.00
TPGR Temporary to Permanent over 6 months - Gelding 20.00 20.00

Price Non-Member QTY Total

LSFM St lli B di R t Fili F ( ti ) 10 00

Stallion Reports

LSFM Stallion Breeding Report Filing Fee (on time) 10.00
LSTM *Late Stallion Breeding Report Filing Fee 25.00

*Plus Per Mare 10.00
LSLM Late Amended fee per Mare 25.00
EXF1 Expidite fee - One Business Day, per horse 95.00 95.00
EXFP Expediting fee - Five Business Days, per horse 40.00 40.00

PG 1 0F 2All fees are subject to change.  Please contact AMHA for current fees.  PHONE 817-783-5600   FAX 817-783-6403



Price QTY Total

AMHA PRICE LIST/CUSTOMER WORK ORDER

Genetic Testing

AMHA  5601 - S Interstate 35 W - Alvarado TX 76009

BDNA DNA typing per horse 45.00
BL/D Conversion to DNA per horse 27.00
AR/M AI Permit 100.00
ARNP AI Non-Permit Penalty (per incident) 500.00
EMTR Embryo Transfer fee (per horse, per year) 100.00
RGTC Genotyping (listed on Registration Certificate) 12.00

Proof of Stallion (listed on Registration Certificate) 20.00
Certificate Stamping 10 00

Please Include 

DNA Request Form

Certificate Stamping 10.00
Price Non-Member QTY Total

LEAS Lease fee per horse 20.00
DUP Duplicate Certificate 20.00 40.00

FRDX RETURN VIA CERTIFIED MAIL (per horse) U.S. Only 7.00 7.00
SYND Syndicate 5.00
FPRE Farm Prefix Reservation 150.00
RCHG Stallion to Gelding 10.00

Other Registration Fees

RCHG Stallion to Gelding 10.00
Hardship Stallion    800.00
Hardship Mare 500.00
Hardship Gelding 200.00

Hardship Progeny Stallion 600.00
Hardship Progeny Mare 300.00
Hardship Progeny Gelding 100.00

Price QTY TotalFuturity

Stallion                              Postmarked by March 1st 150.00
Mare Postmarked by March 1st 50.00
Post-Utero Halter Futurity within 2 months of foaling 150.00

Post-Utero Halter Futurity over 2 months through 3 months 300.00
2-Year-Old Sustaining Futurity  Postmarked by March 1st 150.00

Performance Futurities         See Website for Forms and Pricing

P i QTY T t l

Please Include 

Nomination Forms

From Website

If paying Halter Futurities by Credit Card place 1 in QTY field to auto calulate 3.5% CC Processing Fee 

Sh D t t Price QTY Total

Queries: Owner, Get/Produce, Pedigree, Show (ea.) 5.00
AMAT Amateur Card(s) 15.00

Amateur Name:
Amateur Name:

AMAT Non-Member Amateur Card 55.00
OPEN Open Exhibitor Card 25.00

Open Name:

Show Department

Open Name:
Price QTY Total

AMHA Rule Book  (also available online as pdf ) 10.00
STOL Studbook Online 1 Year Subscription! 50.00
CLDR Official Breed Calendar 10.00
AWEB Website - Farms and Ranches Listing 144.00

Farms and Ranches Listing with 1 Banner or Image 194.00
Farms and Ranches Listing with Banner and Image 244.00

Other Fees

g g

AMHA Development Fund Donation.  $                     

USA only 3.5% CC Processing Fee

PG 2 0F 2

US Residents Paying by Credit Card ‐ put a 1 in Qty field to auto calculate CC Processing Fee

WORK ORDER TOTAL 

 If Applicable - Halter CC Processing Fee

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

Work Order Subtotal

All fees are subject to change.  Please contact AMHA for current fees.  PHONE 817-783-5600   FAX 817-783-6403

All US RESIDENTS SUBJECT TO 3.5%


	Member Number: 
	Phone Member No: 
	Name: 
	Address: 
	Card Number: 
	Card Expiry: 
	City StZip: 
	Name On Card: 
	CVV: 
	Country: 
	ACH Routing: 
	ACH Account: 
	Email: 
	Signature: 
	Price Membership Line 01: 70.00
	Qty Membership Line 01: 
	Amt Membership Line 01: 
	Spouse Name: 
	Price Membership Line 02: 35.00
	Qty Membership Line 02: 
	Amt Membership Line 02: 
	Price Membership Line 03: 70.00
	Qty Membership Line 03: 
	Amt Membership Line 03: 
	Price Membership Line 04: 10.00
	Qty Membership Line 04: 
	Amt Membership Line 04: 
	Youth Name and Birthday 1: 
	Youth Name and Birthday 2: 
	Youth Name and Birthday 3: 
	Price Membership Line 05: 5.00
	Qty Membership Line 05: 
	Amt Membership Line 05: 
	Replacement Card Type: 
	Replacement Card Name: 
	Price 3yr-Membership Line 01: 210.00
	Qty 3yr-Membership Line 01: 
	Amt 3yr-Membership Line 01: 
	Price 3yr-Membership Line 02: 105.00
	Qty 3yr-Membership Line 02: 
	Amt 3yr-Membership Line 02: 
	Price RA Line 01: 25.00
	Qty RegApp Line 01: 
	Amt RegApp Line 01: 
	Price RA Line 02: 30.00
	Qty RegApp Line 02: 
	Amt RegApp Line 02: 
	Price RA Line 03: 35.00
	Qty RegApp Line 03: 
	Amt RegApp Line 03: 
	Price RA Line 04: 45.00
	Qty RegApp Line 04: 
	Amt RegApp Line 04: 
	Price RA Line 05: 60.00
	Qty RegApp Line 05: 
	Amt RegApp Line 05: 
	Price RA Line 06: 10.00
	Qty RegApp Line 06: 
	Amt RegApp Line 06: 
	Price RA Line 07: 10.00
	Qty RegApp Line 07: 
	Amt RegApp Line 07: 
	Price Transfer Line 01: 20.00
	Qty Transfers Line 01: 
	Amt Transfers Line 01: 
	Price Transfer Line 02: 30.00
	Qty Transfers Line 02: 
	Amt Transfers Line 02: 
	Price Transfer Line 03: 15.00
	Qty Transfers Line 03: 
	Amt Transfers Line 03: 
	Price TempPerm Line 01: 25.00
	Qty TempPerm Line 01: 
	Amt TempPerm Line 01: 
	Price TempPerm Line 02: 50.00
	Qty TempPerm Line 02: 
	Amt TempPerm Line 02: 
	Price TempPerm Line 03: 60.00
	Qty TempPerm Line 03: 
	Amt TempPerm Line 03: 
	Price TempPerm Line 04: 120.00
	Qty TempPerm Line 04: 
	Amt TempPerm Line 04: 
	Price TempPerm Line 05: 10.00
	Qty TempPerm Line 05: 
	Amt TempPerm Line 05: 
	Price TempPerm Line 06: 20.00
	Qty TempPerm Line 06: 
	Amt TempPerm Line 06: 
	Amt StallionRpts Line 01: 
	Price StallionRpt Line 01: 10.00
	Qty StallionRpts Line 01: 
	Price StallionRpt Line 02: 25.00
	Qty StallionRpts Line 02: 
	Amt StallionRpts Line 02: 
	Price StallionRpt Line 03: 10.00
	Qty StallionRpts Line 03: 
	Amt StallionRpts Line 03: 
	Price StallionRpt Line 04: 25.00
	Qty StallionRpts Line 04: 
	Amt StallionRpts Line 04: 
	Price StallionRpt Line 05: 90.00
	Qty StallionRpts Line 05: 
	Amt StallionRpts Line 05: 
	Price StallionRpt Line 06: 40.00
	Qty StallionRpts Line 06: 
	Amt StallionRpts Line 06: 
	Price - GT Line 01: 45.00
	Amt Genetic Testing Line 01: 
	Qty Genetic Testing Line 01: 
	Price - GT Line 02: 27.00
	Qty Genetic Testing Line 02: 
	Amt Genetic Testing Line 02: 
	Price - GT Line 03: 10.00
	Amt Genetic Testing Line 03: 
	Qty Genetic Testing Line 03: 
	Price - GT Line 04: 100.00
	Amt Genetic Testing Line 04: 
	Qty Genetic Testing Line 04: 
	Price - GT Line 05: 500.00
	Amt Genetic Testing Line 05: 
	Qty Genetic Testing Line 05: 
	Price - GT Line 06: 100.00
	Amt Genetic Testing Line 06: 
	Qty Genetic Testing Line 06: 
	Price - GT Line 07: 12.00
	Qty Genetic Testing Line 07: 
	Amt Genetic Testing Line 07: 
	Price - GT Line 08: 20.00
	Qty Genetic Testing Line 08: 
	Amt Genetic Testing Line 08: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 01: 20.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 01: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 01: 
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 02: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 02: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 03: 5.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 03: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 03: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 04: 5.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 04: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 04: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 05: 150.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 05: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 05: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 06: 10.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 06:  
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 06: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 07: 800.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 07: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 07: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 08: 500.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 08: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 08: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 09: 200.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 09: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 09: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 10: 600.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 10: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 10: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 11: 300.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 11: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 11: 
	Price - OtherReg Line 12: 100.00
	Qty OtherRegFees Line 12: 
	Amt OtherRegFees Line 12: 
	Price - Futurity Line 01: 150.00
	Qty Futurity Line 01: 
	Amt Futurity Line 01: 
	Price - Futurity Line 02: 50.00
	Qty Futurity Line 02: 
	Amt Futurity Line 02: 
	Price - Futurity Line 03: 150.00
	Halter Futurity Total: 0
	Qty Futurity Line 03: 
	Amt Futurity Line 03: 
	Price - Futurity Line 04: 300.00
	Qty Futurity Line 04:  
	Amt Futurity Line 04: 
	Price - Futurity Line 05: 150.00
	Halter-CCProcessFee: .035
	Qty Futurity Line 05: 
	Amt Futurity Line 05: 
	Qty Futurity Line 07: 
	Amt Futurity Line 07: 
	Qty Futurity Line 08: 
	Amt Futurity Line 08: 
	Price - ShowDept Line 01: 5.00
	Qty ShowDept Line 01: 
	Amt ShowDept Line 01: 
	Price - ShowDept Line 02: 15.00
	Qty ShowDept Line 02: 
	Amt ShowDept Line 02: 
	Amateur Name 1: 
	Amateur Name 2: 
	Price - ShowDept Line 03: 55.00
	Qty ShowDept Line 03: 
	Amt ShowDept Line 03: 
	Price - ShowDept Line 04: 25.00
	Qty ShowDept Line 04: 
	Amt ShowDept Line 04: 
	Open Card Name: 
	Amt Other Fees Line 01: 
	Price - OtherFee Line 01: 10.00
	Qty Other Fees Line 01: 
	Price - OtherFee Line 02: 50.00
	Qty Other Fees Line 02: 
	Amt Other Fees Line 02: 
	Price - OtherFee Line 03: 10.00
	Qty Other Fees Line 03: 
	Amt Other Fees Line 03: 
	Price - OtherFee Line 04: 144.00
	Qty Other Fees Line 04: 
	Amt Other Fees Line 04: 
	USA CCProcessFee: .035
	Price - OtherFee Line 05: 194.00
	Qty Other Fees Line 05: 
	Amt Other Fees Line 05: 
	USA Processing Fee Subtotal: 0
	Price - OtherFee Line 06: 244.00
	Qty Other Fees Line 06: 
	Amt Other Fees Line 06: 
	Qty -US Resident: 
	Amt US Processing Fee: 
	DevelopmentFund: 
	WorkOrderSubtotal: 
	FuturityLine7: 
	USACCFEE: 
	WorkOrderTotal: 


